Technical Information
Subject to change [08-January-2002, 8SPM-pf/sd, Version 1.2]
Switch Unit ZS129A5
                                             Signal distribution
The Rohde & Schwarz Switch Unit ZS129A5 is part
of a new generation of signal distribution equip-
ment. Its flexible concept allows adaptation to sys-
tem requirements by adding optional extensions.

Weight 0.2 kg
Switch Unit ZS129A5 17
Ordering information
Basic version
Switch Unit ZS129A5 3023.2515.05
comprising connection board and control connectors
Options
Switch 1-2 ZS129S1 3024.6514.02
1-out-of-2 switch, DC to 3 GHz
Switch 1-6 ZS129S2 3024.6520.02
1-out-of-6 switch, DC to 3 GHz
Switch 1-8 ZS129S3 3024.6537.02
1-out-of-8 switch, DC to 3 GHz
Switch 1-2 Term ZS129S4 3024.6543.02
1-out-of-2 switch, DC to 3 GHz,
unused inputs terminated into 50 τ
Switch 2-2 Transfer ZS129S5 3024.6550.02
2-out-of-2 switch, DC to 3 GHz
Switch 1-8 Term ZS129S6 3024.6566.02
1-out-of-8 switch, DC to 3 GHz,
unused inputs terminated into 50 τ
DC Feed ZS129F1 3024.6614.02
100 kHz to 3 GHz,
feeds the supply voltage (28 V DC / 500 mA)
for an active antenna to one RF connector
Power Splitter 1-2 ZS129M1 3025.4515.02
Resistive power splitter with 1 input, 2 outputs,
DC to 4 GHz
I²C Control ZS129C1 3024.6714.02
For remote control of the ZS129A5 via I²C bus
Additional options are available on request.
ROHDE & SCHWARZ GmbH & Co. KG · Mühldorfstraße 15 · 81671 München · Germany
Tel.: +49 89 4129-0 ·Fax: +49 89 4129 13777 ·Internet: http://www.argus.rohde-schwarz.com